
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT EPA.NO. 1. CONTRACT Io COoE PAGE OF

2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If 1ppI01811e)

MO02 See Block 16C. ADM-11-101I

CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDoY (Itniierthanttn6) CODE !310 0

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts. / Div. of Contracts
Attn: H. (Eddie) Colon, Jr.. 301"492-3620 Mail Stop: TWB"01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TW6-01-BIOM
Washington, DC .20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. steet coumy, state and 7tp Code)()) 60S.. AMENDMENT OF SOLCITATION NO

C.NTEVA, LLC
- sa. DATED (SEt ITEM 11)

1505 MISTY FEN WAY, lA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTORDER NO.

NRC-11040-412
WEST JORDAN UT 840886588

10B. DATED: (SEE ITEM 1t 3)

CODE 8066002962 FACILIT CODE- X 105'28"2010
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offecs *-' is wedended, El'is not extended;

offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified. inthe solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning _ copies of the amendment: (b) By acnowledglng~recelpt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submiltted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the soliciation and amendment numbers. FAILUREOF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND'DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION:OFYOUR OFFER. i fby virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided eachltelegram or letter makes reference to the solitaton and this amendment, and Is received prior to the open1ig hour
and date,spectfied. .. . .

112. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRLATION'DATA .(S ffqred') NOT APPLICABLE
TTI-( IMODIFUTGAIOi DOES I'OT OBLIC-)TS AY FUN DS

'13..THIS ITEM: APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. TrHis CHA'NGE ORDER IS ISSUED PU RSUANT TO: (Specify sufsIonly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM lE0A.

E. THE A1OVE NUMBEREDCONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such ens dwes in paying off ice, ppropuisr dat• eW)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43:103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTALAGREEMENT ENTERED INTO PURSUANTTOAUTHORITYOFP 52.2"12-4 (c) Changes.*...Agreement of the Parties

D. OTHER (Specifytye of Moiicto an ~f

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, [ is required to signithis documentandretum 1. copies to the issuing office.

ý14. DESCRIPTION OFAMENDMENTAMODIFICATION (Orgenied by UCF ielnheandaings. NcbjdNS ýdla a~ctnsds.jeemaetlrwhast=A. Injb

The purpose of this modification is to: 1) Modify the CLIN/PRICE SCHEDULE, DELIVERABLES. & DELIVERYSCHEDULE;. and
2) Extend the PERIOD! OF PERFORMANCE from 12/30/2011 to 6/30/2013 at no additional cost to the Government, in response

to 0MB guidelines and a change in the schedule to purchase the FAIMIS Acquisition's Module.

*a'L OTHER TOERM AM)) COndITIONS RE2A". THE S.A-M

Current Contract Value, including all options: $1,900,237.93 (Unchanged)
Current Contract Ceiling and Obligations: $500,000 (Unchanged).
Period of Performance: May 28, 2010 - June 30, ?013. (Changed)

Except as provided herein, all terms and condilionso go19 docurnent referenced in Item RA or IA, ae hertefetes changed, re•tains unchantged and in full rore and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Ea6 NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pen

Heriberto Col6n, Jr.
d~~~kc 0I• • • .•• Contracting Officer

15B. CONTIRACTORIOFFEROR ) , 15C. DATE SIGNED 1EE. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 15C. DATE SIGNED

-nld d By .....

NSN 76
4
Q0-4815.070

PREVIOIJS.EDMION NOT USABLE
STANDARD FORM 30 . (REV. 10-83)'
Presuiled by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53243

:04nPLAT -numOGIWMALE DEC


